[aaa%

Cries of Crisis
.~ BETHINKING THE
~ HEALTH CARE DEBATE

ROBERT B. HACKEY

UNIVERSITY OF NEVADA PRESS A‘ RENO AND LAS VEGAS



I CONTENTS I

INTRODUCTION
ONE

TWO

THREE

FOUR

FIVE
CONCLUSION

Preface

Constructing the Health Care Crisis

The Rhetoric of Health Care R_eform

The Cost Crisis

The Medical Malpractice Crisis
The Nurse Staffing Crisis

The Health Insurance Crisis

A Second Opinion

Notes
Bibliography
Index

14
27
51
84
102
131

141
161
171

vii



