Cries of Crisis

RETHINKING THE HEALTH CARE DEBATE

ROBERT B. HACKEY

CONTENTS

	Preface	ix
INTRODUCTION	Constructing the Health Care Crisis	1
ONE	The Rhetoric of Health Care Reform	14
TW0	The Cost Crisis	27
THREE	The Medical Malpractice Crisis	51
FOUR	The Nurse Staffing Crisis	84
FIVE	The Health Insurance Crisis	102
CONCLUSION	A Second Opinion	131
	Notes	141
	Bibliography	161
	Index	171